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Greek Key large
Large Greek Key Hanging fixture. Cast Brass frame with raised and hammered Greek Key surround. 32
inches diameter.Hieght of body 8  inches. Height with chain or rodTBD

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 8h x 32w
Diameter (in.): 32
Overall Drop (in.): 24
Lead Time: 6-8 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 3

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$16,335.00 ea
$20,000.00 ea
$26,000.00 ea
$30,000.00 ea
$22,990.00 ea


